Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 11-9
1
1
PA
N
ELB
O
A

Catalog Number
Box
Size
Type 1
Encl.
Type 3R/12
Encl.
Type 1
Front
Surface
Type1
Front
Flush
Convertible Mains — 1-Phase, 3-Wire 120/240V
250
18 P1A18MC250A P1A18MC250AT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1A30MC250A P1A30MC250AT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B
42 P1A42MC250A P1A42MC250AT 44 B44 WP44 S44B F44B
54 P1A54MC250AT 50 B50 WP50 S50B F50B
400
18 P1A18MC400A — — — — — —
30 P1A30MC400A P1A30MC400AT 62 B62 WP62 S62B F62B
42 P1A42MC400A P1A42MC400AT 68 B68 WP68 S68B F68B
54 P1A54MC400AT 74 B74 WP74 S74B F74B
250
18 P1A18MC250C P1A18MC250CT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1A30MC250C P1A30MC250CT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B
42 P1A42MC250C P1A42MC250CT 44 B44 WP44 S44B F44B
54 P1A54MC250CT 50 B50 WP50 S50B F50B
400
18 P1A18MC400C — — — — — —
30 P1A30MC400C P1A30MC400CT 62 B62 WP62 S62B F62B
42 P1A42MC400C P1A42MC400CT 68 B68 WP68 S68B F68B
54 P1A54MC400CT 74 B74 WP74 S74B F74B
Convertible Mains — 3-Phase, 4-Wire 208Y/120V
250
18 P1X18MC250A P1X18MC250AT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1X30MC250A P1X30MC250AT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B
42 P1X42MC250A P1X42MC250AT 44 B44 WP44 S44B F44B
54 P1X54MC250AT 50 B50 WP50 S50B F50B
400
18 P1X18MC400A — — — — — —
30 P1X30MC400A P1X30MC400AT 62 B62 WP62 S62B F62B
42 P1X42MC400A P1X42MC400AT 68 B68 WP68 S68B F68B
54 P1X54MC400AT 74 B74 WP74 S74B F74B
250
18 P1X18MC250C P1X18MC250CT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1X30MC250C P1X30MC250CT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B
42 P1X42MC250C P1X42MC250CT 44 B44 WP44 S44B F44B
54 P1X54MC250CT 50 B50 WP50 S50B F50B
400
18 P1X18MC400C — — — — — —
30 P1X30MC400C P1X30MC400CT 62 B62 WP62 S62B F62B
42 P1X42MC400C P1X42MC400CT 68 B68 WP68 S68B F68B
54 P1X54MC400CT 74 B74 WP74 S74B F74B
Convertible Mains — 3-Phase, 4-Wire 480Y/277V
250
18 P1E18MC250A P1E18MC250AT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1E30MC250A P1E30MC250AT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B
42 P1E42MC250A P1E42MC250AT 44 B44 WP44 S44B F44B
54 P1E54MC250AT 50 B50 WP50 S50B F50B
400
18 P1E18MC400A — — — — — —
30 P1E30MC400A P1E30MC400AT 62 B62 WP62 S62B F62B
42 P1E42MC400A P1E42MC400AT 68 B68 WP68 S68B F68B
54 P1E54MC400AT 74 B74 WP74 S74B F74B
250
18 P1E18MC250C P1E18MC250CT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1E30MC250C P1E30MC250CT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B
42 P1E42MC250C P1E42MC250CT 44 B44 WP44 S44B F44B
54 P1E54MC250CT 50 B50 WP50 S50B F50B
400
18 P1E18MC400C — — — — — —
30 P1E30MC400C P1E30MC400CT 62 B62 WP62 S62B F62B
42 P1E42MC400C P1E42MC400CT 68 B68 WP68 S68B F68B
54 P1E54MC400CT 74 B74 WP74 S74B F74B
Interiors for xGB Breakers — 3-Phase, 4-Wire 480Y/277V
250
18 P1718MC250A P1718MC250AT 32 B32 WP32 S32B F32B
30 P1730MC250A P1730MC250AT 38 B38 WP38 S38B F38B